Phone: 714 668 3660
Fax: 714 668 1107
A
A
ALLSCAPE® is a Philips group brand Page 112   |   V 06-09
AA-127

to make any variation in design or construction to the equipment described.Page 113   |   V 06-09
AA-127
Product Order Guide
	 Max	L amp
Series	 Watts	T ype	 Voltage1	O ptics	F inish2	O ptions
AA-127	 Fluorescent
	 18CFQ	 CFQ	 120	 SPT5  	Spot	 BK	 Black	 D4	 Downlight
	 42CFT	 CFT 	 208	 FLD5 	 Flood	 BZ	 Bronze	 PM2180	 Pole Mount 2@180
			   240	 FL 	 Fluorescent	 WH	 White	 PM290	 Pole Mount 2@90
	 Metal Halide		  277			   GR	 Green	 PM3120	 Pole Mount 3@120
	 70MH	 E17				    NA	 Natural Aluminum	 PM490	 Pole Mount 4@90
	 70MH	 Par303				    GY	 Gray
	 70MH	 Par383				    CC	 Custom Color
	 70MH	 T6
	 High Pressure Sodium
	 70HPS	 E17
	 Incadescent
	 100INC	 Par383	 120
	 LED
	 Titan25WW	 CUS3
6
	 120-277	 Beam 25° Warm White (3050K)
	 Titan25CW	 CUS3
6
	 120-277	 Beam 25° Cool (Daylight) White (4700K)
	 Titan25FIX	 CUS3
6
	 120-277	 Beam 25° Fixed Color Red, Green, Blue, Amber
	 Titan 25TC	 CUS3
6
	 120-277	 TruColor Warm White (3050°K) 1290 Raw Lumens
1  Consult factory for other voltages.
2  Thermoset polyester powder coat standard. Consult factory for other finishes.
3  Does not require internal optics.
4  Specify D-optics and/or U-optics.
5  Spot Nema 2 (T6 & E17), Flood Nema 3 (T6 & E17)
6  The CUS3 is a 25W Titan LED from Lamina
Note: E-17 Lamps 150W and below are medium base
CF=single biax, CFQ = double biax, CFT = triple biax
Example: AA-127-42CFT-120-FL-BK-D-PM2180
A
C
B
A
C
B
AA-127-D AA-127-D-PM2180
PM2180 PM290 PM3120 PM490
Luminaire Dimensions
Luminaire	 A	 B	 C	 Weight
	 Inch	 mm	 Inch	 mm	 Inch	 mm	 lbs.	 kg
AA-127-D	 8.00	 203	 12.75	  324	 13.50	 343	 11.50	 5.20
AA-127-D-PM2180	 8.00	 203	 12.75	  324	 27.00	 686	 23.00	 10.40